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ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING OF THE FORUM

AGENDA
Headington Baptist Church, Old High Street
on 23" November 2022

7.30 Chairs Welcome/Agenda

7.40

7.50

7.45

7.50

7.55

8.05

8.05

8.15

8.35

8.50

Chair's Report
Update since last AGM (2018)

Financial Report
Including update on CIL account

Questions

Decision to continue the Forum for a further 5 years

The constitution requires that every 5 years the AGM Forum continues the Steering
Committee will be elected.

Election of Steering Committee

Nominations are welcome. There are up to 13 members including the officers (Chair
Vice Chair Secretary Treasurer)

FORUM GENERAL MEETING

Forum Projects Update
Including the Headington Centre Improvement Project

Urban Design and Headington

Presentation by Charlie Palmer Incremental Urbanism
(Rising Star RIBA 2022)

Questions/Discussion

Close and Refreshments



